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Palatine/Rolling Meadows @ Niles North — Wed Mar 04, 2015
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

1 Palatine

2 Rolling Meadows 21.60

3 Niles North
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FX

PH SR \Y

PB

2350 21.90 2250 25.10 22.80

21.60

16.80

16.00

1740 22.70

14.20 22.50

14.10

19.80

HB

1930 135.10
1590 108.50
1090 105.00

Palatine/Rolling Meadows @ Niles North — Wed Mar 04, 2015
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE
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3T
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Palatine

Niles North
Palatine

Palatine

Palatine

Rolling Meadows
Palatine

Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows
Niles North
Niles North

Rolling Meadows

Prakash Nigam
Mark Wilson
Matt Buffo

Chris Lunsford
Matt Wang
Conor Thomas
Jack Hallier
Jorynn Meehan
Chingus Enkhbayar
Jordon Brewer
Raymond Tang
Aaron Delbosque

8.50
8.40
7.50
7.50
7.50
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7.30
7.10
7.00
6.80
6.40
3.20

Palatine/Rolling Meadows @ Niles North — Wed Mar 04, 2015

Varsity POMMEL HORSE
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Palatine

Palatine

Palatine

Niles North

Niles North
Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows
Palatine

Rolling Meadows

Niles North

Prakash Nigam
Matt Wang
Bobby Schulte
Brian Pazdioch
Abe Ayoob
David Chua
Conor Thomas
Joey Paglia
Jorynn Meehan
Brett Limberg
Chingus Enkhbayar
Henry Lim

8.50
6.80
6.60
6.10
6.00
5.80
5.80
5.60
5.40
5.30
5.20
4.20
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Palatine/Rolling Meadows @ Niles North — Wed Mar 04, 2015
Varsity STILL RINGS
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Palatine/Rolling Meadows @ Niles North — Wed Mar 04, 2015
Varsity VAULT
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Palatine/Rolling Meadows @ Niles North — Wed Mar 04, 2015
Varsity PARALLEL BARS
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Niles North
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Niles North

Niles North
Rolling Meadows
Niles North
Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows

Rolling Meadows

Prakash Nigam
Chris Lunsford
Matt Wang

David Chua

Brian Pazdioch
Jack Hallier
Conor Thomas
Jorynn Meehan
Chingus Enkhbayar
Jordon Brewer
Aaron Delbosque
Alan Lipkin

Matt Wang
Prakash Nigam
Jack Hallier

Dan Koshy

Mark Wilson
Conor Thomas
Chris Lunsford
Jordon Brewer
Jorynn Meehan
Chingus Enkhbayar
Aaron Delbosque
Oren Danino

Chris Lunsford
Matt Wang
Raymond Tang
Prakash Nigam
Carter McCall
Dan Koshy

Raiq Hussain
David Chua
Conor Thomas
Mark Wilson
Aaron Delbosque
Chingus Enkhbayar
Jorynn Meehan
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4.30
4.20
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Palatine/Rolling Meadows @ Niles North — Wed Mar 04, 2015
Varsity HORIZONTAL BAR

Palatine/Rolling Meadows @ Niles North — Wed Mar 04, 2015
Varsity ALL AROUND
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Niles North
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Niles North

Palatine
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Rolling Meadows

Prakash Nigam
Matt Wang
Conor Thomas
Brian Pazdioch
Chris Lunsford
Dan Koshy
Chingus Enkhbayar
Jorynn Meehan
Raymond Tang
Jordon Brewer
Aaron Delbosque
David Chua

Prakash Nigam
Matt Wang

Conor Thomas
Chingus Enkhbayar
Jorynn Meehan
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48.20
44.00
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